
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

200 

833 

220 

11 

919 

813 

Name 

Killian Harris 

Gage Korn 

Kyle Drysdale 

Maximillian Spilger 

Summer Joy Haley 

Mason Kuhn 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.431 

0.656 

6.191 

6.338 

8.350 

Total Tm 

10:37.169 

10:37.600 

10:37.825 

10:43.360 

10:43.507 

10:45.519 

Best Tm 

39.334 

39.304 

39.269 

39.484 

39.512 

39.591 

In Lap 

16 

15 

9 

13 

13 

6 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 2/4/2024 7:05:15 PM 

Kelly 
Scot C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #07 
05 Rotax Junior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:16:26 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

2/4/2024 20:30 


