Winter Race #07	Sorted on Laps
05 Rotax Junior	CW Short Track 0.650 miles
Main	2/4/2024 20:30
Race (16 Laps) started at 14:16:26	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
Rotax JR											
1	200	Killian Harris	206	16	16		10:37.169	39.334	16		
2	833	Gage Korn	181	0	16	0.431	10:37.600	39.304	15		
3	220	Kyle Drysdale	161	0	16	0.656	10:37.825	39.269	9		
4	11	Maximillian Spilger	146	0	16	6.191	10:43.360	39.484	13		
5	919	Summer Joy Haley	136	0	16	6.338	10:43.507	39.512	13		
6	813	Mason Kuhn	126	0	16	8.350	10:45.519	39.591	6		

Kelly Orbits
Scot C

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association